MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR

MULTIBARRAS 30.03.2023

Fecha Listado: 30/03/2023
Hora Listado: 19:28:10

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

AOWON -

O

11
12
13
14

ARCOCHA DE LA CUESTA, DANIE
RINCON DE LA TORRE, GABRIEL
GOMEZ BRAVO, LUIS FELIPE
EGIDO SANCHEZ, FERNANDO
YBARRA COELLO DE PORTUGAL,
CA¥IZARES GARRIDO, ABRAHAM
JIMENEZ NUNEZ, VALENTIN
GUARDIA GALLEGO, JUAN
MARTIN HAMU, OMAR

SANCHEZ YAGUE, CARLOS
PERALES TRIGUERO, ANTONIO
NARVAEZ LUACES, ALFONSO
SANTOS SUAREZ NARVAEZ, RICA
SOLO DE ZALDIVAR NAVARRO, F

CLUB

LA HERRERIA
C.T.G.
SOMONTES

LA HERRERIA
VILLA DE MADRID
VILLA DE MADRID
FEDERACION MADR
PAL NEGRALEJO
LA HERRERIA
SIERRA NORTE
SIERRA NORTE
EL ESTUDIANTE
EL ESTUDIANTE
VILLA DE MADRID

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

2,8
1,8
7,0
6,7
4,3
4,6
3.4
14,1
14,7
13,5
12,6
22,9
27,8
10,7
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FECHA: 30/03/2023 CODIGO: 883423369
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1a

31
30
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26
26
26
25
22
22
19
16
15
14

26

3a

13Vuelta
42 TOT

31
30
29
26
26
26
26
25
22
22
19
16
15
14



